IF RASEBORG STATISTIK FLICKOR 2010

Flickor 15 ar
80m
10,64 -0,9 Cecilia
11,05 -0,6 Frida
100m
0,8 Cecilia
0,7 Frida
13,44 0,3 Ida
15,16 -0,7 Anita
300m
@3IENN  Frida
46,61 Ida

80m hack 76,2 cm
1,7 Cecilia

Sandell
Sevon

Sandell
Sevon
Gustafsson
Westerholm

Sevon
Gustafsson

Sandell

Medvind/utan vind/manuel tid

11,70 2,1 Cecilia
Hojd

Frida
Langd
I3 181da
Tresteg
120000 08 lda
Kula 3kg
8,38 Anita
8,00 Ida
Diskus 750g

Anita
23,59 Cecilia
Slagga 3kg

Anita
27,17 Cecilia

Sandell

Sevon

Gustafsson

Gustafsson

Westerholm
Gustafsson

Westerholm
Sandell

Westerholm
Sandell

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

11.9.
11.9.

25.6.

1.9.

18.8.

5.8.

12.8.
31.8.

12.8.

10.9.

16.7.

12.6.

16.7.

1.8.

31.8.

17.7.
10.8.

26.9.
26.8.

Korsholm
Korsholm

Somero
Esbo
Hang6
Karis

Tushby
Karis

Tushby

Korsholm

Nykarleby

Lojo

Nykarleby

Pargas
Karis

Nykarleby
Karis

Sibbo
Ekenas

[Akass T dass

SFSI
SFSI

juhannusk
SFl-serien
VKM 2
RG 3

nat
KlubbM

nat

SFSI

SFI

LIG

SFI

F/P indv
KlubbM

SFI
KlubbM

kastmangkamp
KlubbM

C-klass



Spjut 400g

35,79 Cecilia Sandell IF Raseborg  13.6.
21,73 Anita Westerholm |IF Raseborg 1.8.
4x800m

10.26.85 IF Raseborg  11.7.

(Livia Borg, Ulrika Lonnberg, Viola Westerholm, Krista Lindholm)

Flickor 14 ar

80m

11,07 -1,1 Emelie Rancken IF Raseborg  11.9.
100m

13,46 -0,7 Krista Lindholm IF Raseborg  22.6.
13,65 0,6 Emelie Rancken IF Raseborg  5.9.
13,78 1,1 Livia Borg IF Raseborg  22.6.
14,27 0,3 Viola Westerholm |IF Raseborg  18.8.
300m

43,12 Krista Lindholm IF Raseborg  22.8.
44,71 Livia Borg IF Raseborg  1.8.
46,61 Emelie Rancken IF Raseborg  10.9.
47,34 Viola Westerholm |IF Raseborg  31.8.
800m

2.26,61 Krista Lindholm IF Raseborg  21.8.
2.32,99 Viola Westerholm |IF Raseborg 7.7.
2.36,37 Livia Borg IF Raseborg  5.8.
2.37,08 Ulrika Lénnberg IF Raseborg  11.9.
2000m

7.59,76 Viola Westerholm |IF Raseborg 1.8.
8.00,52 Ulrika Lénnberg IF Raseborg  1.8.

80m héack 76,2 cm

15,91 0,2 Emelie Rancken IF Raseborg  10.8.

Hojd

Lojo
Pargas

Pedersore

Korsholm

Abo
Abo
Abo
Hango

Helsingfors
Pargas
Korsholm
Karis

Helsingfors
Karis

Karis
Korsholm

Pargas
Pargas

Karis

LIG
F/P indv

FM stafett

SFSI

Tilastopaja
Tilastopaja
Tilastopaja
VKM 2

FM

F/P indv
SFSI
KlubbM

FM

RG 2
RG 3
SFSI

F/P indv
F/P indv

KlubbM



141

Langd
460
444

Krista

0,2 Emelie
0,7 Krista

Medvind/utan vind

461 4,0 Emelie
Kula 3kg

9,26 Viola
Diskus 750g

18,23 Viola
18,07 Emelie
14,01 Livia
Slagga 3kg

16,68 Emelie

Flickor 13 ar

60m
9,12
9,29
9,71

200m
31,51
31,78

-1,0 Jannica
-0,2 Fransilia
-1,0 Ellen

0,0 Fransilia
0,0 Jannica

60m hack 76,2cm

16,03
27,81

Langd
384
352

1,2 Jannica
1,2 Fransilia

0,0 Jannica
0,6 Ellen

Medvind/utan vind

396

Tresteg
7,89
6,86

2,7 Jannica

1,8 Jannica
-0,9 Fransilia

Medvind/utan vind

7,06 2,1 Fransilia
Kula 2,5kg

6,35 Jannica
6,10 Fransilia
4,29 Ellen
Diskus 600g

19,78 Ellen
19,41 Jannica
14,38 Fransilia
Slagga 2,5kg

19,69 Jannica

Spjut 400g

Lindholm

Rancken
Lindholm

Rancken

Westerholm

Westerholm
Rancken
Borg

Rancken

Lindholm
Bengtfolks
Rancken

Bengtfolks
Lindholm

Lindholm
Bengtfolks

Lindholm
Rancken

Lindholm

Lindholm
Bengtfolks

Bengtfolks

Lindholm
Bengtfolks
Rancken

Eklov
Lindholm
Bengtfolks

Lindholm

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

22.6.

11.9.
23.5.

31.7.

1.8.

29.6.
10.8.
10.8.

26.8.

31.7.
18.8.
31.7.

31.8.
31.8.

10.8.
10.8.

5.8.

31.7.

31.7.

1.8.

26.8.

18.8.

31.8.
31.8.
31.8.

29.6.
10.8.
10.8.

26.8.

Abo

Korsholm
Helsingfors

Pargas

Pargas

Bromarf
Karis
Karis

Ekenas

Pargas
Hang6
Pargas

Karis
Karis

Karis
Karis

Karis
Pargas

Pargas

Pargas
Ekenas

Hango

Karis
Karis
Karis

Bromarf
Karis
Karis

Ekenas

Tilastopaja

SFSI
Peugeot JG

F/P indv

F/P indv

VKM 1
KlubbM
KlubbM

KlubbM

F/P indv
VKM 2
F/P indv

KlubbM
KlubbM

KlubbM
KlubbM

RG 3
F/P indv

F/P indv

F/P indv
KlubbM

VKM 2

KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM

VKM 1
KlubbM
KlubbM

KlubbM



12,79 Jannica

4x100m
56,74

Lindholm

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

12.8.

13.6.

(Ellen EKI6v, Tiia Gustafsson, Moa Backroos, Jannica Lindholm)

Flickor 12 ar

60m
9,46 -1,1 Tiia

Gustafsson

Medvind/utan vind/manuel tid

9,2 0,8 Tiia
200m

32,23 0,0 Tiia
Hojd

126 Tiia
Langd

383 -1,0 Tiia
Tresteg

8,67 1,2 Tiia
Kula 2,5kg

6,46 Tiia
Diskus 600g

22,92 Tiia

Flickor 11 ar

60m

8,55 Nicolina
9,36 1,6 Anna
9,66 0,6 Emma
9,91 0,2 Olivia
10,26 -0,9 Emma
Manuel tid

9,3 0,3 Anna
10,0 0,3 Anna
11,3 0,3 Josefine
150m

22,03 -3,2 Nicolina
23,33 0,0 Anna
24,69 -1,2 Emma
25,69 0,0 Anna
26,84 0,0 Emma
600m

1.59,15 Nicolina
2.12,7 Anna
2.17,8 Emma
2.18,82 Emma
1000m

3.45,39 Emma

Gustafsson

Gustafsson

Gustafsson

Gustafsson

Gustafsson

Gustafsson

Gustafsson

Nynas
Dahlstrom
Metzner
Casagrande
Skreslett

Dahlstrom
Malmsten
Augustson

Nynas
Dahlstrom
Metzner
Malmsten
Skreslett

Nynas
Dahlstrom
Skreslett
Metzner

Skreslett

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

31.7.

24.8.

31.8.

24.8.

31.7.

18.8.

31.8.

1.8.

8.7.

31.7.

5.7

18.8.
31.7.
24.8.

24.8.
24.8.

1.8.

31.8.

7.6

31.8.
31.8.

8.7.

29.6.
29.6.

8.8.

1.8.

Ekenas

Hango

Pargas

Karis

Karis

Karis

Pargas

Hang6

Karis

Pargas

Vora
Pargas
Abo
Hang6
Pargas

Karis
Karis
Karis

Pargas
Karis
Abo
Karis
Karis

Vyora
Bromarf
Bromarf
Sibbo

Pargas

KlubbM

F/P stafett

F/P indv

KlubbM

KlubbM

KlubbM

F/P indv

VKM 2

KlubbM

F/P indv

distr

F/P indv
Tilastopaja
VKM 2
F/P indv

KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM

F/P indv
KlubbM
Tilastopaja
KlubbM
KlubbM

distr

VKM 1
VKM 1
vargspelen

F/P indv



3.50,2
3.58,3
4.40,5

Anna
Emma
Josefine

60m hack 60 cm

10,85
10,87
12,12
12,51
13,44
14,59
15,51

Hojd
143
120
117
115
110
105
100

Stav
180

0,8 Nicolina
0,8 Anna
1,1 Emma

-1,8 Moa

0,0 Anna
0,0 Emma
0,8 Josefine

Nicolina
Moa
Emma
Emma
Anna
Anna
Josefine

Nicolina

Langd 1m Hoppzon

463
387
355
349
343
315
313
241

Kula 2,0kg
7,85
7,43
7,13
6,85
5,54
4,31

Diskus 600g
25,29
19,08
18,60
17,04

1,3 Nicolina

0,0 Anna
Emma

3,2 Anna

1,1 Emma
Josefine
Moa

1,8 Vladimira

Nicolina
Josefine
Anna
Anna
Emma
Emma

Nicolina
Anna
Josefine
Anna

Dahlstrom
Metzner
Augustson

Nynas
Dahlstrom
Metzner
Lénnberg
Malmsten
Skreslett
Augustson

Nynas
Lénnberg
Skreslett
Metzner
Dahlstrom
Malmsten
Augustson

Nynas

Nynas
Dahlstrom
Metzner
Malmsten
Skreslett
Augustson
Lénnberg
Sundstréom

Nynas
Augustson
Dahlstrom
Malmsten
Skreslett
Metzner

Nynas
Malmsten
Augustson
Dahlstrom

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

26.8.
26.8.
26.8.

10.8.
10.8.

5.9.
1.8.

10.8.
10.8.
10.8.

5.8.

24.8.

5.8.
2.8

24.8.
24.8.
24.8.
18.9.

20.6.
12.8.

5.9.
1.8.
1.8.

29.6.
29.6.
12.8.

20.6.
12.9.
31.8.

1.8.

31.8.
31.8.

10.8.
10.8.
10.8.
10.8.

Ekenas
Ekenas
Ekenas

Karis
Karis
Abo
Pargas
Karis
Karis
Karis

Karis
Karis
Karis
Abo

Karis
Karis
Karis

Mariehamn

Sibbo
Ekenas
Abo
Pargas
Pargas
Bromarf
Bromarf
Ekenas

Sibbo
Inga
Karis
Pargas
Karis
Karis

Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis

KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM

KlubbM
KlubbM
Tilastopaja
F/P indv
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM

RG 3
KlubbM
RG 3
Tilastopaja
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM

SFl-seriefinal

F/P mangk
KlubbM
Tilastopaja
F/P indv
F/P indv
VKM 1
VKM 1
KlubbM

F/P mangk
kastkarneval
KlubbM

F/P indv
KlubbM
KlubbM

KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM



14,70 Emma Skreslett IF Raseborg  10.8. Karis
11,72 Emma Metzner IF Raseborg  10.8. Karis
Slagga 2,5kg

17,56 Josefine Augustson IF Raseborg 26.8. Ekenéas
15,38 Anna Dahlstrom  IF Raseborg 26.8. Ekenéas
8,51 Emma Metzner IF Raseborg  26.8. Ekenas
Spjut 400g

24,31 Josefine Augustson IF Raseborg 12.8. Ekenéas
23,17 Anna Dahlistrom  IF Raseborg 31.7. Pargas
19,18 Nicolina Nynas IF Raseborg 12.8. Ekenés
17,90 Anna Malmsten IF Raseborg 12.8. Ekenas
11,68 Emma Skreslett IF Raseborg 12.8. Ekenéas
9,28 Emma Metzner IF Raseborg 12.8. Ekenas

3-kamp (60m, langd, kula)
1201 Nicolina Nynas IF Raseborg  20.6. Sibbo
(8,66 - 463 - 7,85)

4x60m hack

48,53 IF Raseborg  13.6. Hangd
(Anna Dahlstrém, Emma Skreslett, Moa Lonnberg, Nicolina Nynas)

55,73 IF Raseborg  13.6. Hangd

(Vilma Falenius, Sofia Lindholm, Julia Lindholm, Anna Malmsten)

4x50m

30,91 IF Raseborg  13.6. Hangd
(Anna Dahlstrém, Emma Skreslett, Sara Sundstrém, Nicolina Nynas)

34,18 IF Raseborg  13.6. Hangd

(Charlotta Wiklund, Amanda Faltmarsch, Wilma Falenius, Elvira EKI6f)
4x600m

8.36,6 IF Raseborg  13.6. Hangd
(Emma Skreslett, Sara Sundstrém, Anna Dahlstrdm, Nicolina Nynas)

Flickor 10 ar

60m

9,79 0,7 Patricia Sandell IF Raseborg  25.7. Borga
10,27 0,9 Amanda Faltmarsch |IF Raseborg 18.8. Hangd
Manuel tid

10,0 0,3 Amanda Faltmarsch IF Raseborg 24.8. Karis
10,1 0,3 Sara Sundstrom  IF Raseborg  24.8. Karis
150m

24,82 0,0 Patricia Sandell IF Raseborg  31.8. Karis
25,33 0,0 Amanda Faltmarsch IF Raseborg 31.8. Karis
25,52 0,0 Sara Sundstrom  IF Raseborg  31.8. Karis
Hojd

121 Sara Sundstrom  IF Raseborg  31.7. Pargas
120 Amanda Faltmarsch |IF Raseborg 24.8. Karis
119 Patricia Sandell IF Raseborg 13.6. Lojo

Langd 1m Hoppzon

377 2,2 Sara Sundstrom  IF Raseborg  1.8. Pargas
354 Patricia Sandell IF Raseborg 12.6. Lojo

325 1,5 Amanda Faltmarsch IF Raseborg 12.8. Ekenéas
292 -0,1 Julia Lindholm IF Raseborg 12.8. Ekenas

266 2,4 Sofia Lindholm IF Raseborg 12.8. Ekenéas

KlubbM
KlubbM

KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM

KlubbM
F/P indv
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM

F/P mangk

F/P stafett

F/P stafett

F/P stafett

F/P stafett

F/P stafett

Topgames
VKM 2

KlubbM
KlubbM

KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM

F/P indv
KlubbM
LIG

F/P indv
LIG

KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM



Kula 2,0kg
7,85
6,85
5,29

Diskus 600g

19,16

Slagga 2,5kg

15,70

Spjut 400g
16,94

Flickor 9 ar

40m
8,12

Manuel Tid

7,8
7,9
8,0
8,0
8,1
8,2
8,2
8,3

150m
30,36
30,95
31,84
32,90
35,01
58,95
1.16,67

600m
2.45,2
3.03,6

40m hack 50cm

10,65
10,78
11,13
11,26
11,35
11,85
11,95
12,20

0,0
0,7
0,0
0,7
0,0
0,0
0,7
0,0

15
2,4

15
2,4
15

Sara
Patricia
Amanda

Sara

Sara

Sara

Jennifer

Jennifer
Saimi
Jenna
Ella

Kia
Sarah
Sandra
Ada

Saimi
Sandra
Jennifer
Jenna
Ada
Malin
Julia

Sandra
Sarah

Jennifer
Serafina
Sandra
Saimi
Ada
Sarah
Cajsa
Ella

Langd 1 m Hoppzon

281
251
249
248
229
220
220

Kula 2,0kg
5,21

2,8

Serafina
Kia
Jennifer
Saimi
Ella
Sarah
Sandra

Jennifer

Sundstrom
Sandell
Faltmarsch

Sundstrom

Sundstrom

Sundstrom

Augustson

Augustson
Lupala
Ekholm
Martikainen
Exell
Lénngvist
Bjorklof
Malm

Lupala
Bjorklof
Augustson
Ekholm
Malm
Skreslett
Augustson

Bjorklof
Lénnqvist

Augustson
Ekstrém
Bjorklof
Lupala
Malm
Lénngvist
Lénnberg
Martikainen

Ekstréom
Exell
Augustson
Lupala
Martikainen
Lénnqvist
Bjorklof

Augustson

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg
IF Raseborg

IF Raseborg

31.8.
25.7.
31.8.

12.9.

26.8.

12.9.

18.8.

24.8.
24.8.
24.8.
24.8.
24.8.
24.8.
24.8.
24.8.

31.8.
31.8.
31.8.
31.8.
31.8.
31.8.
31.8.

24.8.
29.6.

10.8.
10.8.
10.8.
10.8.
10.8.
10.8.
10.8.
10.8.

12.8.
29.6.
31.7.
12.8.
12.8.
12.8.
12.8.

5.9.

Karis
Borga
Karis

Inga

Ekenas

Inga

Hango

Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis

Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis

Karis
Bromarf

Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis

Ekenas
Bromarf
Pargas
Ekenas
Ekenas
Ekenas
Ekenas

Abo

KlubbM
Topgames
KlubbM

kastkarneval

KlubbM

kastkarneval

VKM 2

KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM

KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM

KlubbM
VKM 1

KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM

KlubbM
VKM 1

F/P indv
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM

Tilastopaja



3,98 Serafina Ekstrom IF Raseborg 12.8.
3,12 Sarah Lénnqvist IF Raseborg 12.8.
2,75 Sandra Bjorklof IF Raseborg 12.8.
Diskus 600g

8,41 Jennifer Augustson IF Raseborg  20.6.
7,85 Serafina Ekstrom IF Raseborg  10.8.
Boll 155-165g

21,55 Jennifer Augustson IF Raseborg 12.9.
14,17 Ada Malm IF Raseborg  29.6.
13,47 Kia Exell IF Raseborg  29.6.
12,92 Serafina Ekstrom IF Raseborg  29.6.
10,86 Sandra Bjorklof IF Raseborg  10.8.
2,10 Julia Augustson IF Raseborg 12.9.

Spjut 350g "junior spjut"

14,29 Jennifer Augustson IF Raseborg 12.9.
11,63 Ada Malm IF Raseborg  31.8.
7,99 Jenna Ekholm IF Raseborg  31.8.
6,93 Kia Exell IF Raseborg  31.8.
6,19 Saimi Lupala IF Raseborg  31.8.
5,95 Sandra Bjorklof IF Raseborg  31.8.
5,47 Sara Tornroos IF Raseborg  31.8.
2,45 Malin Skreslett IF Raseborg  31.8.
1,92 Julia Augustson IF Raseborg 12.9.

3-kamp (40m, langd, kula)

8x40m skyttelstafett F/P 9 ar

1.02,1 IF Raseborg  13.6.

(Philip Nynas, Sarah Lénnqvist, Linus Faltmarsch, Ellen Lofgren,
Robin Dahlstrém, Kia Exell, Antti Makila, Cajsa Lénnberg)

Ekenas
Ekenas
Ekenas

Salo
Karis

Inga
Bromarf
Bromarf
Bromarf
Karis
Inga

Inga
Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis
Karis
Inga

Hang6

KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM

distr
KlubbM

kastkarneval
VKM 1
VKM 1
VKM 1
KlubbM
kastkarneval

kastkarneval
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
KlubbM
kastkarneval

F/P stafett



